
Thursday, October 1  

4:00 pm - 6:00 pm Trivia Night 

Thursday, October 8  

4:00 pm - 5:00 pm Mentor/Mentee Social 

Tuesday, October 13  

3:30 pm - 4:30 pm Non-Resident Tax: What the ISSO, Student & Scholar needs to know 

3:30 pm - 4:30 pm NAFSA 101: Newcomers Session 

Wednesday, October 14  

10:00 am - 11:30 am USCIS Hot Topics 

3:00 pm - 4:00 pm 
#YouAreWelcomeHere: International Student Engagement During the 
Pandemic  

Thursday, October 15  

10:00 am - 11:30 am Travel Hot Topics 

3:00 pm - 4:00 pm J-Scholars in a Post-Covid-19 World 

Friday, October 16  

7:15 am - 8:00 am  Barre Class 

3:00 pm - 4:00 pm 
New York Film Academy (NYFA): Documentary Film: Generation 328 (from 
Belarus) 

Tuesday, October 20  

8:00 am - 9:00 am 

MIG/SIG Breakfast Meetings:  
Christian MIG 
One Person Office (OPO) SIG 
SUNY Meeting 
Foreign Born International Educators 

10:00 am - 11:00 am 
Double Dutch Jump Rope Team Approach to International Recruitment- 
Strategic Partnerships 

3:00 pm - 4:00 pm You’re Not an Imposter: Succeeding in your Leadership Role 

Wednesday, October 21  

10:00 am - 11:30 am SEVP Hot Topics 

3:00 pm - 4:00 pm Study Abroad Risks and Rewards 

Thursday, October 22  

10:00 am - 11:00 am 
Perspectives of Student Travelers during the Covid-19 Pandemic and the 
Future of Travel 

3:00 pm - 4:00 pm The power of Advocacy during challenging times 

8:00 pm - 9:00 pm Fun Run "Crossing the Finish Line" Watch Party 

Friday, November 6  

4:00 pm - 5:00 pm Region X Recognition and Awards Event and Happy Hour 

 


